Rapport fra «Course evaluation SV9104 Research ethics,
autumn 2018»

Innhentede svar pr. 30. oktober 2018 15:01
= Leverte svar: 37
= Pabegynte svar: 0

= Antall invitasjoner sendt: 0

Uten fritekstsvar
*

The course has provided me with a grounding in relevant research ethics issues.

Svar Antall Prosent

Strongly agree 12 32,4 % ==
Agree 18 48,6 % =—=
No opinion 4 10,8 %

Disagree 3 8,1 %

Strongly disagree 0 0%

*

The course was well-organised.

Svar Antall Prosent

Strongly agree 5 13,5%

Agree 18 48,6 % ==
No opinion 3 8,1 %

Disagree 8 21,6 % ==
Strongly disagree 3 8,1 %

*

The lectures were informative.

Svar Antall Prosent

Strongly agree 7 18,9 %

Agree 21 56,8 % =—=
No opinion 5 13,5 %

Disagree 4 10,8 %

Strongly disagree 0 0%
*

The discussions were inspiring.

Svar Antall Prosent

Strongly agree 8 21,6 % ==
Agree 18 48,6 % =
No opinion 6 16,2 %

Disagree 4 10,8 %

Strongly disagree 1 27 %
*

The final exam was relevant.

Svar Antall Prosent

Strongly agree 4 10,8 %

Agree 23 62,2 % Vem—m—m/mm
No opinion 5 13,5 %

Disagree 4 10,8 %

Strongly disagree 1 2,7 %
*

The registration process for the course was easy.
Svar Antall Prosent

Strongly agree 13 35,1 % ==



Svar
Agree

No opinion
Disagree

Strongly disagree

Antall
19
3

Prosent

51,4 % ===

8,1 %
2,7%
2,7%
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